91

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IX.—MINISTER OF LANDS AND MINES-—continued.

Ttem.

14
15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

IO BN

v O

GENERAL SURVEY DEPARTMENT—
continued.
VOTE No. 53—continued.

2 Computers, 1 at £322, 1 at £260

Chief Clerk (Head Oﬁice)

4 Clerks, 1 at £235,2 at £180 1 at £100
(also Crown Lands Patea £100)

2 gand Application Clerks, 1 at £285,1 at

175

4 Accountants, 1 at £322, 1 at £310 1 at
£240, 1 at £200

60 Cadets, at £150, 20 at £70 14 at £60
25 at £50

5 Messengers 1 at £75 (also Crown Lands
£75), 1 at £112, 1 at £100, 1 at £36, 1
at £20

Equipment and Wages

Travelling Expenses

Contmvencnes

Contracts

Instruments

Observatory, Wellington

Road Surveys

Land Transter Check Surveys

Less chargeable for Arrears of Survey

Torat—Vore No. 55
PHOTOGRAPHIC AND LITHOGRAPHIC
PRINTING BRANCH.
VOTE No. 56.

Photo-Lithographer

Asgsistant

Foreman Lithographer

2 Lithographic Printers at £200

5 Lithographic Printers at £170

1 Stone-grinder .

Chemicals and Contingencies

Torar—Vore No. 56
MINES.
VOTE No. 57.
Cuier OFFICE—

Secretary for Gold Fields (also Secretary for
Crown Lands £100, and Assistant Surveyor-
General £750)

Under Secretary for Gold Fields and Mines

Clerk and Accountant

Inspector of Mines under * The Regulatmn
of Mines Act, 1874

Inspector of Mines under “The Regulatlon
of Mines Act, 1874” (also Assistant
Geologist £350)

Maintenance and Management of Water-
races—

Nelson Creek

‘Waimea-Kumara

1879-80.

582
335

695

460
1,072
3,640

343

.. 188,800

2,500
15,000

.. 25,000

1,845
300
200

1,000

S o © © ©oOo

oo o <2

o)

148,566
18,971

[y

GO | COOCOCOO0O0OO

NO 1 00000000

400
100
300
400
850
120
620

OCOCcCOOOO

129,594 4 b

COoOo OO

2,790 0 0

50
500
180

300

100

.1 1,800
.| 2200

o [=N=Nol




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

