## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

<u></u>	CLASS IX.—MINISTER OF LANDS AND	D MIN	ES-	co	ntinued.		
Item.		1879–80.					
		£	s.	d.	£	8.	— d.
	GENERAL SURVEY DEPARTMENT— continued.						
ĺ	VOTE No. 55—continued.			j			
14	2 Computers, 1 at £322, 1 at £260	<b>582</b>	0	0			
15	Chief Clerk (Head Office)	335	0	O			
16	4 Clerks, 1 at £235, 2 at £180, 1 at £100 (also Crown Lands Patea £100)	695	0	0			
17	2 Land Application Clerks, 1 at £285, 1 at	•	•	Í			
10	£175	<b>4</b> 60	0	0			
18	4 Accountants, 1 at £322, 1 at £310, 1 at £240, 1 at £200	1,072	0	0			
19	60 Cadets, 1 at £150, 20 at £70, 14 at £60,	1,072	U				
	25 at £50	3,640	0	0			
20	5 Messengers, 1 at £75 (also Crown Lands £75), 1 at £112, 1 at £100, 1 at £36, 1						
	at £20	343	0	0			
$egin{array}{c} 21 \ 22 \end{array}$	Equipment and Wages Travelling Expenses	38,800 2,500	0	0			
23	Contingencies	15,000	0	0			
24	Contracts	25,000	Ō	O	1		
25	Instruments	1,845	0	0			
26	Observatory, Wellington	300	0	0			
27 28	Road Surveys Land Transfer Check Surveys	200 1,000	0	0			
	2004 1100000 00000 000000000000000000000						
	Less chargeable for Arrears of Survey	148,566 $18,971$		0 7			
	Total—Vote No. 55				129,594	4	5
	PHOTOGRAPHIC AND LITHOGRAPHIC PRINTING BRANCH.						
	TOWN M						
7	VOTE No. 56. Photo Lithographer	400	0	0			
$\frac{1}{2}$	Photo-Lithographer Assistant	100	ő	0	l		
3	Foreman Lithographer	300	0	0			
4	2 Lithographic Printers at £200	400	0	0	Į.		
5 6	5 Lithographic Printers at £170 1 Stone-grinder	$\begin{vmatrix} 850 \\ 120 \end{vmatrix}$	0	0	1		
7	Chemicals and Contingencies	620	ŏ	ő			
-	Total—Vote No. 56				2,790	0	0
	TENTEO.				  - 		
	VOTE No. 57.						
1	CHIEF OFFICE— Secretary for Gold Fields (also Secretary for Crown Lands £100, and Assistant Surveyor-				: 		
	General £750)	50		0	 		
2	Under Secretary for Gold Fields and Mines	500	_				
3 4	Clerk and Accountant Inspector of Mines under "The Regulation	180	0	0	; 		
#	of Mines Act, 1874"	300	0	0			
5	Inspector of Mines under "The Regulation				! :		
	of Mines Act, 1874" (also Assistant	100	^	^			
	Geologist £350) Maintenance and Management of Water-	100	0	0	1 1		
	races—	}					
6	Nelson Creek	1,800			1		
7	Waimea-Kumara	2,200	0	0			
	•	1			1		